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Sales Representative -

The name
Jriends recommend

" | Sweet starter link set on |
- large yard. Finished rec E
rm. with walkout to
' backyard, 2 baths 12' x
12' deck, freshly paint- §-—
ed throughout. §

TI!'HTIT I “ “““
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878-8101

388 Main Street E., Milton

Roycl Leche I?edl tstate Servuces Ltd., Buoker * Sales Representative ** Associate Broker

« e adliy

129,900

Great beginnings at this sweet 3 bedroom
semi. Offers agt-in idichen, 2 baths, rec room
and a large, m@ture lot. Barh Lafleche’

rirna industrial space from 3500 to

& mc:rm w/o 1o deck, ctlh garage and more. 20,000 ft. Please call Ross Runnalls™

:::mata an elegant horru 3m to 401
Priced 1o sel at $205,000. Nom Proveau”

Call to view. Ed or Nor;m Proveau®

Ny ‘Aepseupep ‘uvoidwey) uepeur)) oyl —GaY

This townhome has 100
i many upgrades to lst
Impressive front entrance
& pabo, new windows, fur-

$124,900
3 bdrms. plus 3 baths make this immacu-
iate townhouse ideal for the young family.
Call Sandi Kinsale 10 inspect.

$124,900 — CHILDS DRIVE
Jl the | wants! Low leas, garage, gas
heal, inished recrealion room, Swimming
pool. Please call Ross Runnalis™

5229900 :
n miss the opportunity 1o own this  1-1/2 storey brick home, 3+ barms., hdwd

sq. ft., 4 bedroom home on White  floors, main . master barm. & fam. rm., large
spaca wrn appeal and loca kit., fin. rec. rm., dble car garage, large mature
of, new deck. Call forappt. A Leer- n

Mere & there, in. rec. m

mmw

Roomy backsplit with

3+ bdrms., 3 baths, 2

4 car garage plus large

family rm. with F.P. &

s walkout. Main floor

Sl laundry rm., 2nd base-

ment & crawl space.

Gardeners yard & spot-
less throughout.

—53?9.000

. Fabulous 10 ac. prop-
erty set at the foot of
9 the escarpment. Multi-
§ level spacious well-built
H

W home with high ceilings,
loads of windows & a
view from all sides.

1-1/2 storey, 3 bdrm. |V
home, frashly decorat-
ed plus shop awaits
your calling. Idaal'(:nr

[ R - X - . nace & air, ittle touches

- P — ,g
mmymﬂﬂa rm‘%‘}pf Aala

“Mnnhmw 4

bedroorra, hardwood floors. 2 decks Mnehed rec rm

$849,000 MOVE RIGHT IN
Julstanding horse facility, superbly
designed, 31 stalls, arena, farmhouse

plus separate apartment. Denzil
LAawrance

bedrms. combined IMNg dning M with wallout. So much
more. Call Eva Gooding®

'ONE OF MILTON'S FINEST

tral air cond., naw Dm&dbom m pri-
vate backyard. Denzil Lawrence*

$179,900
"1 mon

uul
home wh »
HHHHI I-
Call Eva Goading’

rnnuga on !|5||l! a wnna

ravine formed by the 16 Mile Creek south .
of Miiton on prime lpcation. Asking
$750.000. Norma or Ed Proveau’

M e leatures you'd eped n an emcutive 4 bam. home. Over 400 8 1 A
Muge greennouse it fam. M. with osk wals & custom F P Lazy-L nground pool
and bw mantenance beck yard makes his & purchaser's “dream home”

lnll
Mr-:rm!.mr'lllnm mm '

undw | -— with axtensivg landecaping. Louﬂtnd " an ideal

DEL PAPA*

Sales Representative

878-8101

stream and 1/3 bush Your
opportunity to builld your estate
nome on this gorgeous land
$255,000. 102 Acres - 50%
wooded. Asking $299,000.
Both properties are minutes«N.
of 401, Norma or Ed Proveau*

VIRGINIA 25 ACRES $239,000
BRAZE AU “R.N. deal opportunity to bulld your dream

Sal A tive Quick access 1o Guelph

Line/401-woods. stream & clear

378-8“ 01 W’lﬂ kﬂﬁlﬂ! and.  Beautiful property. Don't miss
e

$239,900

if you love wood (Oak 10 be exact), ths spotiess 4 bdrm_, open concept home &
for you. It features strip Oak flooring in the entry hall, LR, DR, and family
room. The radings are solid oak with oak spindies and the home has natural

BARBARA
CROWE wmva-

Associate Broker

878-8101

HARD WORK, STRAIGHT FACTS,
PROVEN RESULTS

qa)d homes in Mlnun Burh::hrg per -
mit avaltat}k% Denzil Lawrence.

_tlgll:
to know

|..|I r‘-'!H

someone

and cares outl. Call for further details

Don't gelay. This is a great
value just on the edge of
town. Many possibilities
exist for the home busi
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